:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8045965

Dec 23, 2023 - 23:56 (UTC)

In epoch 251,436 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 174504 - 0.017586164 ETH®
40.36 USD

2 174505 - 0.017599277 ETH®
40.39 USD

3 174506 - 0.017577860 ETH&®
40.34 USD

4 174507 - 0.017546103 ETH®
40.26 USD

S 174508 - 0.017567584 ETH®
40.31 USD

6 174509 - 0.017588697 ETH&®
40.36 USD

7 174510 - 0.017578050 ETH®
40.34 USD
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/8045965
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/251436
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/174504
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/174505
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/174506
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/174507
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/174508
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/174509
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/174510

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

174511

174512

174515

174516

174518

174519

Validator Id

445999

Amount

- 0.017629184
40.45 USD

- 0.017607469
40.40 USD

- 0.017585440
40.35 USD

- 0.017588830
40.36 USD

- 0.045268345
103.89 USD

- 0.017599557
40.39 USD

- 0.017551789
40.28 USD

- 0.017578615
40.34 USD

- 0.017566205
40.31 USD

Amount

+ 0.041896226
96.15 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/174511
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/174512
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/174513
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/174514
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/174515
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/174516
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/174517
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/174518
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/174519
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/445999

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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